Connecticut 2016 Income Statistics
Source: 2012-2016 American Community Survey 5-Year Estimates

Median
household

Towns income

Andover $ 100,724
Ansonia $ 43,386
Ashford $ 78,313
Avon $ 124,608
Barkhamsted $ 104,899
Beacon Falls $ 84,570
Berlin $ 93,750
Bethany $ 106,058
Bethel $ 94,292
Bethlehem $ 87,056
Bloomfield $ 74,107
Bolton $ 91,087
Bozrah $ 84,698
Branford $ 71,619
Bridgeport $ 43,137
Bridgewater $ 103,393
Bristol $ 61,551
Brookfield $ 106,278
Brooklyn $ 74,375
Burlington $ 117,069
Canaan $ 72,174
Canterbury $ 81,496
Canton $ 87,404
Chaplin $ 80,000
Cheshire $ 108,559
Chester $ 76,648
Clinton $ 74,022
Colchester $ 99,257
Colebrook $ 81,184
Columbia $ 92,981
Cornwall $ 74,107
Coventry $ 88,967
Cromwell $ 83,739
Danbury $ 67,430
Darien $ 208,125
Deep River $ 69,861
Derby $ 55,316
Durham $ 114,491
East Granby $ 78,309
East Haddam $ 88,559
East Hampton $ 79,668
East Hartford $ 95,923
East Haven $ 50,750
East Lyme $ 63,137
East Windsor $ 85,872
Eastford $ 133,356
Easton $ 74,784
Ellington $ 79,917



Enfield
Essex
Fairfield
Farmington
Franklin
Glastonbury
Goshen
Granby
Greenwich
Griswold
Groton
Guilford
Haddam
Hamden
Hampton
Hartford
Hartland
Harwinton
Hebron

Kent
Killingly
Killingworth
Lebanon
Ledyard
Lisbon
Litchfield
Lyme
Madison
Manchester
Mansfield
Marlborough
Meriden
Middlebury
Middlefield
Middletown
Milford
Monroe
Montville
Morris
Naugatuck
New Britain
New Canaan
New Fairfield
New Hartford
New Haven
New London
New Milford
Newington
Newtown
Norfolk
North Branford
North Canaan
North Haven
North Stonington
Norwalk
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71,526
89,950
122,135
95,158
93,438
108,600
95,219
109,901
134,223
57,312
64,074
102,199
99,258
71,665
73,684
32,095
89,438
93,770
110,739
61,875
60,548
103,295
88,125
84,821
86,833
80,951
89,643
105,673
65,592
63,391
103,276
55,547
103,235
103,262
63,828
81,844
113,333
73,160
82,031
59,522
41,844
176,601
101,392
92,970
38,126
80,315
35,357
81,350
110,036
73,804
85,357
75,690
93,696
75,091
80,896



Norwich
Old Lyme
Old Saybrook
Orange
Oxford
Plainfield
Plainville
Plymouth
Pomfret
Portland
Preston
Prospect
Putnam
Redding
Ridgefield
Rocky Hill
Roxbury
Salem
Salisbury
Scotland
Seymour
Sharon
Shelton
Sherman
Simsbury
Somers
South Windsor
Southbury
Southington
Sprague
Stafford
Stamford
Sterling
Stonington
Stratford
Suffield
Thomaston
Thompson
Tolland
Torrington
Trumbull
Union
Vernon
Voluntown
Wallingford
Warren
Washington
Waterbury
Waterford
Watertown
West Hartford
West Haven
Westbrook
Weston
Westport
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51,758
87,971
75,237
106,475
99,311
65,254
61,907
70,635
88,906
81,589
69,439
103,659
52,224
129,643
145,014
81,988
110,625
104,732
74,853
86,397
79,734
82,714
87,277
111,667
110,099
94,765
85,068
88,214
100,122
65,861
63,681
81,634
68,776
78,274
69,336
99,098
65,901
68,869
109,382
58,717
112,674
88,125
61,099
81,023
75,942
92,083
82,418
39,681
78,382
76,175
92,721
91,875
50,831
218,152
166,307



Wethersfield
Willington
Wilton
Winchester
Windham
Windsor
Windsor Locks
Wolcott
Woodbridge
Woodbury
Woodstock
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78,371
72,237
179,844
57,429
40,603
82,707
66,494
83,828
136,786
79,387
84,700



